Place

3T
3T

DNF

Name Member # Born

ZHUANG Zihui Jacqueline 9027543

LI Angela 9054237
RYDER Siena 8979501
XU Chelsea 9057759
HARRIS Alexandra 9440759
ZHAO Yuexi 9279044

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013

Club(s)

Hills Athletic FC / Carlingford West Public School
Olympia Fencing Academy / sherwood ridge public school
Academy of NSW (NSWFC) / Coogee Public School
Olympia Fencing Academy

Sydney Fencing Club / Sans souci ps

Olympia Fencing Academy

Division

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS



